

Donation Request

has been invited to participate in the *Carolina Bowl*, at *Duke University*, during the week of December 7, 2022 - December 11, 2022. As part of that invitation, participants are committed to fundraising to help cover the event costs and provide much needed financial resources to the *St. Jude's Children's Research Hospital*.

During "Event Week", all participants have the opportunity to surround themselves with other top-level students throughout North America. They practice hard, build relationships and listen to some wonderful guest speakers. This week is focused on building the values of our young people. The donations received will help us build character, sportsmanship and teamwork while supporting our "Kids Helping Kids" philosophy. *We provide them an experience that can change the direction of their lives.*

 501(c)(3) Company:
 CAROLINA BOWL

 Company Tax ID #:
 81-2317964

ONLINE: Online Donations can be made by going to the following links (CLICK AD SALES, DONATIONS, SPONSORSHIPS:

https://carolinabowl.com

<---ATHLETES NAME

*Type Athletes (**<u>BY NAME</u>**) in the Donation, Ad Sales, or Sponsorship the appropriate <u>Football Player</u>, Cheerleader or Band Mem<u>ber</u> Fundraiser ** Online donations are subjected to a 5% 3rd Party Service Fee

CHECKS: Checks should be made payable to Carolina Bowl and should be sent (along with this document) to:

Carolina Bowl Attn: Accounting 11150A Asheville Hwy Inman, SC 29349

* Check donations will be applied manually once checks have been deposited and cleared (generally within one business week after receipt)

DONATION AMOUNT \$	DONATION DETAILS (CIRCLE ONE):	Cash	or	Check	(Check#)
DONOR INFORMATION:					
Name					
Business Name (if applicable)					
Street Address					
City	State		Zip_		
Phone Number()					
Email Address (for the receipt)	@				
FUNDRAISER TO BE SUPPORTED (CIRCLE ONE):	Youth Senior		Che	eerleader	Band
Name of Student's Fundraiser being supported					

* Donations made to the **Carolina Bowl** will first go to offset expenses for the event, and a donation will then be made to the **St.** Jude's Children's Research Hospital on behalf of the Carolina Bowl and its participants.